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Course 10000 metres
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CARLIER Nicolas (173)
DELFOSSE Bruno (323)
LAMBIN Eddy (282)
HANOT Fabrice (189)
DEMARCQ Raphael (227)
FERRARO Guiseppe (177)
BOULANGER William (14)
FAVIER Dominique (43)
SMET Gérald (319)
TORDOIT Pierre (315)
LANCEL Patrice (175)
DUPAS Fabien (320)
CHOQUET Didier (176)
MARCHIN Antoine (229)
TURPIN Yannick (303)

LANDRANGIN Jean Jacques (3:

JACQUART Jerome (211)
HAMMADI Kader (223)
VIOLA Yannick (46)
LEFEVRE Jean Jacques (38)
GRARD Cedric (154)

NOEL Gerard (24)
DEBLONDE Jeremy (247)
TKACZ Laurent (318)
MARCHIN Maxime (230)
DEBRABANT Quentin (246)
DELIQUIS Laurent (5)
BESIN Jean Michel (2)
LEROQY Ludovic (295)
LEFEVRE Linda (179)
BERTHE André (362)

VIL Jeremy (156)

LEFEVRE Fabrice (178)
ROSIER Gerard (235)
ESMERY Sylvain (19)
DUCOIN Didier (216)
DAVENNE Alain (10)
DUBOIS Jean Jacques (18)
THOMASI Garry (308)
HAZARD Jean-Jacques (288)
LINCK Raphael (34)
DEMARCQ Mathieu (226)
BERLY Hugues (28)
SAUVAGE Corine (49)
CARRE Olivier (306)
BENARD Olivier (155)

VAZ CARRONDO Frederic (158

CARBALLO Manuel (42)
MATHIEU Eric (281)
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00:33:55
00:34:34
00:34:55
00:35:25
00:36:34
00:37:06
00:37:11
00:37:23
00:38:03
00:38:07
00:38:27
00:38:40
00:38:44
00:38:47
00:38:48
00:38:53
00:38:58
00:39:00
00:39:25
00:39:26
00:39:34
00:39:54
00:40:15
00:40:18
00:40:19
00:40:22
00:40:25
00:40:33
00:40:48
00:41:22
00:41:34
00:41:41
00:41:51
00:41:57
00:42:04
00:42:09
00:42:22
00:42:31
00:42:35
00:42:36
00:42:44
00:42:52
00:43:05
00:43:11
00:43:21
00:43:41
00:43:56
00:44:01
00:44:05

V1M
V1M
SEM
V1M
CAM
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
V2M
V1M
SEM
V2M
CAM
SEM
V1M
SEM
V2M
SEM
V2M
SEM
V2M
ESM
V1M
CAM
ESM
V1iM
V1M
SEM
V1F
V2M
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEM
V1M
V1M
V3M
ViM
V3M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1F
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1M
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50 ZEDDA Tino (329)

51 BREGOVIC Dominique (160)

52 TISON Yannick (110)
53 LECHEVIN Ludovic (317)
54 LEFEVRE Jessica (36)

55 GOURDIN Jean Pierre (298)

56  MARTIN Patrick (23)

57 DELCAMBRE Patrick (316)

58 GOURDIN Jacques (297)
59 PENNE Pierre (233)

60 MORELLE Henri (286)
61 LEFEVRE Sylvie (37)

62 LEGRUS Benoit (214)

63 MACHART Laurent (268)
64 BENARD Benjamin (359)
65 DELFOLIE Pauline (30)
66 DELFOLIE Fabrice (29)
67 VERBEKE Quentin (219)

68 BUONGIORNO Mickael (222)

69 FOIS Luigi (6)

70 MALICE Marie Paule (174)
71 JOSEPH Jean Michel (21)

72 VERBEKE Rudy (218)

73 DUJARDIN Benjamin (221)

74  TISON Christophe (112)

75 BRABANT Jean Pierre (32)
76 DELLEMOTTE David (208)

77 COSTANZO Davide (16)
78 VERREMAN Pierre (9)

79 DECAUDAIN Jean Francois (18(

80 VERNEZ Laurent (210)
81 PAGLIAI Vincent (305)

82 HUANT LEPINE Annie (33)

83 CEIGNET Jérome (337)
84 DEDISE Lionel (31)

85 MARTIN Jean Luc (193)
86 DINAUT Isabelle (327)
87 GUIDEZ Roger (283)

88 DEJARDIN Daniel (328)

89 JOUANNEAU Karine (331)

90 FIELBAL Bernard (332)
91 HENON Virginie (39)

92 ANCEAUX Stephane (199)

93 DELIGNE Michael (200)

94 BRIMANS Clemence (171)
95 CARLIER Christophe (330)
96 PLOUCHART Philippe (309)

97 BOULANGER Peggy (13)

98 JACQUART Christophe (20)

99 CARBALLO Cecile (41)
100 PERE Gilles (361)
101 CURCI Camille (182)

2/3

00:44:12
00:44:18
00:44:28
00:44:36
00:44:37
00:44:39
00:44:44
00:44:48
00:45:06
00:45:09
00:45:14
00:45:23
00:45:30
00:45:31
00:45:40
00:46:01
00:46:02
00:46:04
00:46:07
00:46:12
00:46:16
00:46:17
00:46:20
00:46:28
00:46:36
00:46:39
00:46:40
00:46:48
00:47:00
00:47:13
00:47:15
00:47:23
00:47:24
00:47:33
00:47:53
00:48:06
00:48:30
00:48:36
00:48:58
00:49:06
00:49:08
00:49:14
00:49:26
00:49:38
00:49:54
00:50:02
00:50:47
00:50:52
00:50:53
00:51:10
00:51:11
00:51:16

V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEF
V3M
V1M
V1M
V2M
V1M
V2M
V1F
SEM
V1M
SEM
ESF
V1M
JUM
V1M
V3M
V2F
V2M
V1M
SEM
V1M
V3M
SEM
V1M
V3M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V2F
SEM
V2M
V2M
V2F
V2M
V2M
SEF
V3M
ESF
V1M
SEM
CAF
V1M
V2M
SEF
SEM
V1F
V1M
SEF

19
20
21
15

22
23

24
10

16
25
17

26

27

11
28
18
29

19
30

31
32
33

20
12
13

14
15

~

34
21

35
16

22

36



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

DOLHEN Fanny (8)
MARCZAK Jean Francois (22)
DARRAS Jean Robert (321)
DESSERY Kelly (206)
LEGRAND Christian (334)
GOROSZ Qlivier (314)
LEBLANC Sandrine (12)
COUPEZ Sabine (299)
RAOUT Michel (311)
GUILLE Jean Philippe (212)
CHARLET Sylvain (207)
COURBET Michel (333)
CHEMIN Emmanuelle (15)
BALEMBOIS Rebecca (205)
MARCHIN Stephane (236)
CICHOWIEL David (313)
VERBEKE Catherine (217)
VILAIN Francoise (27)
VILAIN Gerard (26)
HEMBERT Blandine (204)
GUINET Eric (220)
BLANDIN Valerie (201)
CROMBE Michel (17)
BOUILLET Serge (215)
BOUCHART Michel (169)
LEURS Martine (270)
WALLART Myriam (202)
BAR Pascale (336)

BAR Dominique (335)
WIBAUT Jean Francois (190)
LEBLANC Bruno (11)
CHOTEAU Vincent (322)
VERNEZ Karine (209)
HANOT Carole (203)
GALLOQY Christelle (181)
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00:52:14
00:52:25
00:52:26
00:52:39
00:53:00
00:53:10
00:53:17
00:53:27
00:53:31
00:53:45
00:54:10
00:54:12
00:54:15
00:54:28
00:54:59
00:55:44
00:55:55
00:56:02
00:56:04
00:56:06
00:56:24
00:56:39
00:57:23
00:57:29
00:57:34
00:57:38
00:58:15
00:58:38
00:58:39
00:58:59
01:00:12
01:01:27
01:02:08
01:03:54
01:06:59

V2F
V1M
V3M
CAF
V3M
V1M
V1F
V1F
V2M
V1M
V2M
V1M
SEF
SEF
V1M
V1M
V1F
V1F
V2M
V1F
V1M
V1F
V3M
V1M
V3M
V2F
SEF
V1F
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1F
V2F
V1F



Course 6300 metres
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TISON Quentin (111) 00:21:35 CAM
DRUJOSKI Valentin (357) 00:24:39 CAM
BUTEZ Mehdy (252) 00:25:00 CAM
BLASSEL Jérome (310) 00:25:28 SEM
WALLEZ Michel (167) 00:26:38 JUM
DAVOINE Pierre (326) 00:26:53 V1M
DECARPENTRY Roger (356) 00:28:45  VIM
DEBRABANT Marine (248) 00:28:51 JUF
JOSQUIN Florence (284) 00:29:27 CAF
HELLE Gwendoline (358) 00:30:16 ESF
HEMBERT Mickael (251) 00:30:18 CAM
VERQUIN Emilien (291) 00:30:23 ESM
HAUSSIN Johan (324) 00:31:09 SEM
HEMBERT Cindy (250) 00:31:24  CAF
GUIDEZ Quentin (45) 00:31:39 CAM
LEFEBVRE Heloise (184) 00:31:43 JUF
LEIGNEL Stephanie (258) 00:32:49 SEF
PERE Gilles (192) 00:33:13 ViM
DEGRISE Benedicte (256) 00:35:06 CAF
TRIKI Djamila (249) 00:36:22 CAF
HENNION Eric (360) 00:36:24 V3M
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Course 2600 metres
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AUTES Thomas (277) 00:13:57 BEM
DRISS Aurélien (3) 00:14:02 BEM
VERNEZ Damien (197) 00:14:43 BEM
BRIMANS Florence (152) 00:14:45 MIF
CARRE Julien (307) 00:14:47 MIM
DELIQUIS Sarah (4) 00:14:50 MIF
GUESMIA Alex (130) 00:14:51 MIM
LEROUX Hugo (107) 00:14:52 BEM
GERARDEAUX Sandy (238) 00:15:09 BEF
ARDHUIN Raphael (239) 00:15:30 BEM
DOUCHEMENT Pauline (151) 00:15:38 MIF
WUILBEAUX Axelle (278) 00:16:01 MIF
DELPLANCKE Irys (253) 00:16:05 MIF
HEMBERT Ingrid (240) 00:16:06 BEF
GOSSE Marine (275) 00:16:10 MIF
PENNE Mathilde (232) 00:16:14 BEF
SENECHAL Pierre (187) 00:16:16 MIM
PLOUCHART Florian (108) 00:16:18 BEM
BRIMANS Perrine (148) 00:16:20 BEF
DEBRABANT Mathilde (237) 00:16:21 MIF
DEGRISE Marine (255) 00:16:25 BEF
LORENZON Matteo (106) 00:16:36 BEM
DOURNEL Elisabeth (265) 00:16:37 BEF
NORET Anthony (48) 00:17:09 BEM
CLAINQUART Cyril (109) 00:17:38 BEM
HEMBERT Pierre (198) 00:17:47 BEM
PENNE Camille (231) 00:18:04 BEF
GUILLE Maxence (213) 00:18:07 BEM
CHIRAUX Quentin (183) 00:18:14 BEM
HEMBERT Jennifer (254) 00:18:16 MIF
SILVER Maxenss (105) 00:18:23 BEM
LEBECQ Julie (285) 00:18:29 MIF
LEVEQUE Kelly (262) 00:19:13 MIF
DELPLANCKE Justine (241) 00:19:30 BEF
BOULOGNE Adeline (149) 00:19:56 BEF
ROCQ Christopher (129) 00:19:57 MIM
DUFOUR Christopher (131) 00:20:11 MIM
BILLARD Frederique (145) 00:21:57 BEF
CLAIRSIN Aymeric (287) 00:22:00 BEM
PERE Claudia (234) 00:22:03 BEF
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Course 950 metres
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TISON Alban (113)

VAZ CARRONDO Mathis (119)
LEFEBVRE Julien (85)
LAGOUCHE Axel (280)
DRISS Coralie (7)
LEFEBVRE Thomas (86)
DEGRES Lola (257)

VAZ CARRONDO Celia (141)
TISON Hugo (87)

CREPIN Matthieu (99)
JEANMAIRE Paul (96)
JEZIERSKI Alexis (101)
PAVOT Louis (279)

OBLE Clément (89)
TURPIN Clément (302)
FEDORIW Orlane (134)
WALLART Simon (194)
LEVEQUE Ausson (263)
KOWAZSKI Francheska (272)
VIGREUX Tom (94)
SILVER Adrien (115)
DUPONT Benjamin (271)
CHARLET Lucas (116)
ADDABOUAKRANE Wafaa (224)
JEANMAIRE Jules (56)
CARDON Lucas (95)
GOSSE Anne Lise (276)
SILVER Théo (60)
ROLLAND Benjamin (47)
ROLLAND Xavier (59)
PLOUCHARD Heloise (58)
SCHEER Eliott (75)
CAFFIER Louis (90)
SENECAUT Leo (100)
BOUTEBBA Shaina (144)
DOURNEL Alexia (266)
CAPLIEZ Sofia (301)
LAMARA Amine (124)
HAMART Corentin (35)
DERET Dylan (73)

DAILLY Romain (261)
LEDUC Erwan (57)
CHARLET Lea (135)
LEVEQUE Samantha (264)
DELFORGE Clement (64)
CAFFIER Gabiriel (300)
HAINAUT Theo (260)
TAISNE Jules (76)
DUTOUQUET Theo (98)
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POM
EAM
POM
EAM
POF
POM
POF
POF
POM
POM
POM
POM
POM
POM
POM
EAF
POM
POF
POF
POM
BEM
POM
EAM
POF
EAM
POM
POF
EAM
POM
EAM
EAF
EAM
POM
POM
POF
EAF
EAF
EAM
POM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
POM
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

BUTEZ Lea (245)
BOUSEKRANE Chahineze (225)
HEMBERT Marie (196)
BOURGEOIS Noa (70)
CHERIF Missoum (325)
BERA Mathis (273)
BOURGEOIS Killian (102)
LELONG Leyla (355)
LEDUC Nicolas (84)
VIOLA Rose (293)
DERET Cynthia (186)
LEIGNEL Synwall (259)
ZAROURI Samy (61)
WALLART Marie (195)
LORENZON Eva (304)
BERA Leo (274)
LEVEQUE Logan (267)
DENHEZ Evan (294)
GAUDRY Remi (92)
COURTAT Allan (97)
DOYEN Anais (188)
DUFOUR Corentin (91)
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EAF
POF
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAM
POM
EAF
POM
EAF
POF
EAF
EAM
EAF
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAM
POM
POM
EAF
POM



Marche 6300 metres
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SORRIAUX Jean Claude (452) V4AM
SORRIAUX Lysiane (451) VAF
GOSSE Valerie (448) V1F
LEBECQ Thierry (453) V3M
PISSELOUP Daniel (427) V3M
LEJEUNE Noel (409) V3M
DEHON Gerard (420) V3M
SERGENT Alain (445) V3M
CARTIGNY Monique (424) V3F
HONTEL SAINT PAUL Josiane (454) V3F
DEGRES Celine (447) SEF
DHAUSSY Marie Christine (411) V3F
SEGARD Lucette (412) V3F
CHAMPAGNE Monique (435) V3F
BAYLE Sylviane (414) V3F
TISON ANNICK (401) V3F
TISON GASTON (404) V3M
DRUON Martine (430) V3F
DUPAS Jeanne (429) V3F
GUSINSKI Josette (419) V3F
GUSINSKI Edmond (418) V3M
MONTEL Beatrice (432) V3F
DEMAGNY Therese (405) V3F
DUBREUCQ Venant (407) V3M
JEAMMAIRE Catherine (422) V3F
DEMAGNY Sonia (423) V3F
DHAUSSY Yvette (413) V3F
DEHON Marie France (421) V3F
PERONNE Nicole (410) V3F
DUBREUCQ Guislaine (408) V3F
LEFEBVRE Thérese (450) V1F
LEFEBVRE Didier (449) V2M
MONTEL Gerard (431) V3M
DEMAGNY Jean Paul (406) V3M
SULKOWSKI Nathalie (402) V1F
SERGENT Juliana (446) V3F
DELSART Sylvie (403) V2F
VASSEUR Karine (442) SEF
CARDON Severine (441) V1F
TAISNE Leone (416) V3M
LEGRAND Annie (417) V3F
DULOS Cecile (426) V3F
DULOS Noemie (428) V3F
ROBIN Marie Josee (415) V3F
BERTIN Mauricette (425) V3F
LEDUC David (438) V1M
LEFEBVRE Manon (439) CAF
LEFEBVRE Nadine (440) V2F
TISON Isabelle (436) V1F
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50 LEDUC Agnes (437)

2/2
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